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	              Bowie Middle School

	June 
2025
	Important Information

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2


	
	3

	4

	5

	6

	7


	8
	9
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	10
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	11
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	12
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	13

	14

	15
	16
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	17
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	18
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	19
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	20

	21

	22
	23
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	24
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	25
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	26
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	27

	28

	29
	30
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	              Bowie Middle School

	July 
2025
	Important Information

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
INDEPENDENCE DAY
	5

	6
	7
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	8
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	9
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	10
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	11

	12


	13
	14
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	15
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	16
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	17
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	18

	19

	20
	21
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	22
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	23
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	24
SAC
CAMP
10:30-12:30
	25

	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY
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	               Bowie Middle School

	August 2025

	GIRLS                                                                BOYS
VB-VOLLEYBALL                       FB-FOOTBALL       
GBB-GIRLS BASKETBALL        BB-BOYS BASKETBALL
GT-GIRLS TRACK                       BT-BOYS TRACK
GS-GIRLS SOCCER                     BS-BOYS SOCCER
CC-CROSS COUNTRY                CC-CROSS COUNTRY

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1
PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY
	2


	3
	4
TEACHER WORKDAY


	5
PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY
	6
PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY


	7       
PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY

	8
PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY
FOOTBALL
PARENT
MEETING
5:00-5:15
EQUIPMENT HANDOUT  5:15-6:30



	9


	10
	11
Teacher Planning 
Day
	12       
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
	13   VB-TRYOUTS
Practice 1
1 First day for football practice   
	14
VB-TRYOUTS 2


FB Practice 2
	15
VB-TRYOUTS 3



FB Practice 3
	16



	17
	18


FB PRACTICE 4
	19


FB Practice 5
	20



FB Practice 6
	21



FB Practice 7
	22




FB Practice 8
	23



	24
	25


FB PRACTICE 9
	26


FB Practice 10
	27 
 

FB PRACTICE 11
	28
VB 1ST GAME




FB PRACTICE 12
	29





FB PRACTICE 13
	30

	31
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	               Bowie Middle School

	September 2025
	GIRLS                                                             BOYS
VB-VOLLEYBALL                           FB-FOOTBALL       
GBB-GIRLS BASKETBALL             BB-BOYS BASKETBALL
GT-GIRLS TRACK                         BT-BOYS TRACK
GS-GIRLS SOCCER                       BS-BOYS SOCCER
CC-CROSS COUNTRY                CC-CROSS COUNTRY

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	

	1
Labor Day
No School
	2
14 PRACTICE
	3
SCRIMMAGE
VS LAKE OLYMPIA
	 4 
 VB 2ND GAME
	5
	6

	7
	8
FB-B teams GAME 1

A teams PRACTICE
	9
FB-A teams GAME 1
VS DULLES
	10        


	11        
VB 3RD GAME
	12      
	13

	14
	15

	16      FB-
GAME 2
VS MCAULIFFE
	17     

	18
VB 4TH GAME
	19    

	20

	21
	22

	23       FB- TEAMS GAME 3 VS FIRST COLONY

	24
VB 5TH GAME     
	25    
	26
NO SCHOOL
Teacher Professional learning
Day
	27     

	28
	29
	30 
GAME 4
VS HODGES BEND 
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	               Bowie Middle School

	October 2025
	Important Information

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1

	2
VB 6TH GAME
	3
	4


	5
	6         FB- B TEAMS    GAME 5
	7
FB- A Team
Game 5
VS BAINES
	8        
	9
VB 7TH GAME
	10       
	11

	12

	13
Columbus Day              NO SCHOOL
	14    
NO SCHOOL

	15     
NO SCHOOL
	16   
 NO SCHOOL
	17
NO SCHOOL
	18  
  

	19
	20
TEACHER PLANNING DAY

	21  

	22
PLAYOFFS
GAME 6
	23 
VB 8TH GAME   
	24    

	25

	26
	27 
CHAMPIONSHIP
AT MERCER
7B 5:30
8B 7:00

	28 
CHAMPIONSHIP
AT HALL STADIUM
7A 5:30
8A 7;00
	29

	30
VB EOY TOURNAMENT
	31
Halloween
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	November 2025
	Important Information

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	          

	
	 

	

	
	1
VB EOY
CHAMPIONSHIP

	2

	3
GB-TRYOUTS
BB-TRYOUTS
	4
GB-TRYOUTS
BB-TRYOUTS
	5
GB-TRYOUTS
BB-TRYOUTS
	6      

	7
Veterans Day


	8

	9
	10
	11

	12
GB-GAME 1
	13      
BB-GAME1
	14    

	15


	16

	17
	18        

	19     
GB-GAME 2 
	20 
BB-GAME 2
	21

	22     


	23
	24
NO 
SCHOOL
	25
NO 
SCHOOL
	26
NO 
SCHOOL
	27

Thanksgiving Day
NO
SCHOOL
	28
NO 
SCHOOL
	29


	30
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	December 2025
	Important Information

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	

	1
	2
	3
GB-GAME 3
	4 
 BB-GAME 3
	5       

	6

	7
	8
	9

	10
GB-GAME 4
	11        
BB GAME 4
	12       

	13

	14

	15
GB/BB-
GAME 5
 
	16        


	17
	18
EARLY RELEASE
	19
EARLY RELEASE
	20


	21
	22
NO
SCHOOL

	23 
NO
SCHOOL       
	24      NO
SCHOOL
	25
Christmas
NO
SCHOOL
	26      NO
SCHOOL
	27      


	28
	29
NO
SCHOOL

	30
NO
SCHOOL       
	31  
NO
SCHOOL
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	               Bowie Middle School

	January 2026
	Important Information

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1
New Year’s Day
NO SCHOOL
	2
NO
SCHOOL
	3


	4
	5

TEACHER WORK DAY         
	6
PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY
	7
TEACHER PLANNING DAY       
	8
FIRST DAY OF CLASS 2ND SEMESTER
	9
	10

	11

	12

	13
	14
BB GAME 6
	15  
BB-GAME 6 
	16
	17 
 

	18

	19
ML King’s Day
NO SCHOOL       

	20

	21     
GB GAME 7
	22   
BB GAME 7
	23
	24


	25
	26        


	27
TENNIS
TRYOUTS
	28
TENNIS
TRYOUTS
	29
GB/BB EOY TOURNAMENTS
	30
	31
GB/BB EOY
CHAMPIONSHIP
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	February 2026
	Important Information

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
GT AND 
BT BEGIN 
TENNIS TRYOUTS

	3

	4       

	5       
	6
	7

	8
	9

	10

	11      
GT /BT
MEET 1
	12     

	13
PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAY
	14


	15
	16

	17
TENNIS-
MATCH 1
	18 
 GT / BT
MEET 2   
	19     

	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
TENNIS-
MATCH 2

	25
GT/BT 
MEET 3
	26

	27
	28
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	March 
2026
	Important Information

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
	3
TENNIS-
MATCH 3      
	4 
GT/BT 
MEET 4     
	5       
	6     

	7

	8
	9
BOYS PRELIMS DISTRICT
TRACK
	10
GIRLS PRELIMS DISTRICT TRACK
	11
DISTRICT TRACK FINALS FOR BOYS AND GIRLS
	12
TENNIS
MATCH 4
	13
	14

	15

	16        NO
SCHOOL
	17
NO
SCHOOL
	18
NO
SCHOOL
	19
NO
SCHOOL
	20
NO
SCHOOL
	21

	22
	23
SOCCER
TRYOUTS
	24
 SOCCER TRYOUTS
	25
TENNIS
MATCH 5                    

SOCCER TRYOUTS
	26


	27
	28

	29
	30

	31
TENNIS MATCH 6
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	April 
2026
	Important Information

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1

GS/BS GAME 1
	2
	3
NO SCHOOL
	4


	5
	6
	7
TENNIS PLAYOFFS
	8

	9
SOCCER
GAME 2
	10

	11
TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP

	12

	13

	14
	15

	16
SOCCER
GAME 3
	17

	18

	19

	20

	21
	22

	23
SOCCER
GAME 4
	24
	25

	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
SOCCER GAME 5
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	May 
2026
	Important Information

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	

	
	
	
	
	1

	2


	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
SOCCER GAME 7
	8

	9

	10
Mother’s Day
	11
	12
	13
	14
SOCCER EOY TOURNAMENT
	15

	16
SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIP

	17
	18
	19

	20

	21

	22
EXAMS
	23


	24
	25
Memorial Day 
NO SCHOOL
	26
EXAMS
	27
EXAMS
EARLY
RELEASE
	28
EXAMS
EARLY
RELEASE
	29
TEACHER WORKDAY
	30

	31
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	June 
2026
	Important Information

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
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	July 
2026
	Important Information

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
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